
ArMLNDME74T OF SOLICITATION/IMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID cODE PG OPAE1 2
TLi.5i,••l -J-M[.Nr'IOfliFlCATION .f.. .NO. 3.SeEFFECTIVEB1c DATE16 P-6004. REOUISI[TION/PURCNASE RED NO. 5. PROJECT NO (If applicebte)

S "S~'-ED dY CODE t4RCI-Q 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If otherthan Item 6) CODE

A'C(Nt ,TTIO" •VQ MANAGE(4ENT DIVISION
MAI STO(P TWFN-5E03
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

It NAME AND ADDRESS OP CONTRACTOR rte,. mtreet. ousty. State andZIP~Odel (x 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION ND.

BU LLETIN NlEWS_________________________________

ATTN -SRIN EGCGUNNIZGLE •S, DATED (SEE ITEM If)

O5.U [=.J,..[N II ELL1C•ENCE LLC
] 1190 SUNRISE VALLEY DR STE 20 x1tA.MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

RESTON', VA 20)91-4375 .XNRC-HQ-7E-15-C-0003

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COD)E 827749289 IFACILITYCODE 12/24/2014

i11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMIENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Ui The above nmbered solicitaiion is amended as set forth in Item 14. The ho~urend dale spoecitied for receipt of Offer~s [] is extended. Clis not extended.

O11er; meat acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dale specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods; (a) By completing
•lerin 8 an,'d 15. and returning _______copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of Ihisereendment on each copy of the otter submitted ; or (c) By

sesarale !eiler or telegram w~hich includes a relereilce to the solicitation end amaendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLAvCCd DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFlED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submifted, such change may be made~by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or tatter makes

reference to the ssI cittaion and this amendment, and is received prior to the socenina chour and date specified.
12 ACCOtJNTINGAND APPROPRIATION DATAflheqairedj Net Increase : $227, 823.25
See Schedulse

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSfORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify aufhorflfy] THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT.
ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA.

If. THE AEOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECTTHE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such ex changes in paying office,
a~ppopriationi date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANTTO AUTHORITY OF.;

0. OTHER (Specify typ~e of niodi~cficoca and auihodtly/

X EAR 52.217-9, Option to Extend the Term of the Contract
E. IMPORTANT: coritiector Cl ix l'ot. )] Ix required to sign Ihis document and return 1 copies to tIls issuing offce.

1 a DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMEINTtMODIFICATION (Orcanized by UCAsection headings, including soticiftaion/'conftact subjectmetter where feasibte.)

The purpose of this rmodification is to:
1. reduce the overall ceiling of the base year by $2,275.01 to account for the
di'scount, related to the full text requirement whiCh took place between March and

N~ay 28)15 and

2. eixercxse option period 1, which extends the period of performance through

February 28, 20817 and increases the ceiling by $230,098.26. The obligated

amo~ilnt is also increased by $227, 823.25.

.... e ... _age_ 2 for details.

Lercept a.s nrcsided herein. all lerin annco endilinna 01 Ihe document ref erenced in ItemS9 A or 1DA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typeoerpnnt) 1SA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type oipdnis .

<• • • •ADELIS M. RODRIGUEZ

' t1L d ,koi•, •o,*',,, /'_7- tsaaals.;o ,•-,;---" . "

NESl iE40.t. 1-52-8070
t'ree,5uC ad.ilion unusable

STAR•DARD FORM 30 (R4EV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

TFM~i ~TE ~ Afl~flO~ JAN 2?zom


